
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

32-3 
32-9 
32-6 
32-1 

32-10 
32-5 
32-4 
32-7 

名前 

はしづめ 
しみず 
こぐれ 
にしい 
しのざき 
かめえだ 
つちや 
とみざわ 

クラス 

12/2 

12/2 

12/2 

12/3 

12/2 

12/2 

12/2 

12/2 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

差 

3.144 
7.834 
7.932 

10.124 
18.053 
21.274 
21.826 

GAP 

3.144 
4.690 
0.098 
2.192 
7.929 
3.221 
0.552 

Total Time 

6:21.738 
6:24.882 
6:29.572 
6:29.670 
6:31.862 
6:39.791 
6:43.012 
6:43.564 

BestLap 

24.554 
24.761 
25.004 
24.636 
24.837 
25.570 
25.413 
25.829 

In Lap 

12 
10 
9 
8 

11 
11 
8 

12 

Nat/State Sponsor 

周回数の多い順

2位との差 
3.144 

平均時速 
50.925 

ベストラップ 
24.554 

ベスト平均時速 
65.977 

ベストラップ保持者: 
32-3 - はしづめ 

作成日: 2022/02/20 19:23:24 

計測チーフ 
ディレクター 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
ライセンス: ISK前橋店 

2022/2/19 
2022/2/19 

32 

レース 開始時間 18:39:33 

ISK前橋店 0.450 km 

2022/02/19 16:10 


